
 

 

2014 -2016 CJP Advisory Council Meeting Schedule 

 

Day Date Time Main Agenda Items 

2014 

Thursday August 28, 2014 10:00 a.m. Strategic Plan / CQI Data 

 

Thursday December 18, 2014 10:00 a.m. 

CQI Data 

Re-assessment Report 

2015 

 

Friday March 20, 2015 10:00 a.m. Interventions  

 

Friday June 26, 2015 
Noon  

(Working Lunch) Interventions 

 

Thursday August 27, 2015 10:00 a.m. Strategic Plan /CQI Data 

 

Thursday December 17, 2015 10:00 a.m. 

CQI Data 

Re-assessment Report 

2016 

 

Friday March 25, 2016 10:00 a.m. Interventions 

 

Friday June 24, 2016 
Noon  

(Working Lunch) Interventions 

Thursday August 25, 2016 10:00 a.m. Strategic Plan / CQI Data 

 

Thursday December 15, 2016 10:00 a.m. 

CQI Data 

Re-assessment Report 

 


